
 

Pima
(8)

★Altar Valley
★ASDB 
★Continental
★La Paloma
★Pima 
Partnership

★Sahuarita
★Southgate 
Academy
★Vail

BT Partner Map

Yuma
(5)

★Antelope Union
★Harvest Prep
★Hyder
★Somerton
★Wellton

La Paz(2)
★Bicentennial
★Parker

Mohave
(7)

★Hackberry
★Kingman
★Littlefield
★Owens Whitney
★Topock
★Valentine
★Yucca

Coconino
(5)

Navajo
(9)

★Blue 
Ridge
★Heber-
Overgaard
★Holbrook
★Joseph 
City
★Second 
Mesa
★Show Low
★Snowflake
★Theodore 
Roosevelt
★Winslow

Apache
(7)

★Chilchinbeto
★Chinle
★Concho
★Red Mesa
★Round 
Valley
★St. Johns
★Vernon

Yavapai
(5)

★Ash Fork
★Kirkland
★Mayer

★Seligman
★Willow Creek

Gila(7)
★Destiny
★Hayden-
Winkelman
★Globe
★Miami

Maricopa(23)
★Agua Fria
★Buckeye Union
★Cambridge
★Desert Choice
★Dobson Academy
★Fountain Hills HS
★George Gervin
★Gila Bend
★Heritage Phoenix
★Liberty
★Liberty Traditional
★Midtown Primary
★Mobile
★Noah Webster
★Palo Verde

Cochise (12)
★Ash Creek
★Benson
★Berean 
Academy
★Bisbee
★Douglas
★Liberty 
Traditional

★Palominas
★Pomerene
★Sierra Vista
★St. David
★Tombstone
★Willcox

Graham 
(1)

★Ft. Thomas

Greenlee 

(1)

★Morenci

Pinal 
(8)

★Apache 
Junction
★Blackwater
★Coolidge
★Excalibur

★Florence
★Imagine
★Stanfield
★Superior

Santa Cruz 
★Sonoita

★Queen Creek
★Saddle Mountain
★Sun Valley
★Synergy 
★Tolleson
★Val Vista Academy

★Tonto 
Basin
★Young

★Heritage Williams
★Grand Canyon
★Page
★Tuba City
★Williams

Out of State Partners: 
★Adams County, CO
★Millcreek, KY
★Oregon Community, IL
★Troy, ID
★Uinta County, WY
★Whitepine, ID

★Payson

★Victory 
Collegiate
★Western 
School



1. Adams County (CO) 
2. Agua Fria 
3. Altar Valley 
4. Antelope Union 
5. Apache Junction 
6. ASDB* 
7. Ash Creek 
8. Ash Fork 
9. Benson 
10.Berean Academy* 
11.Bicentennial 
12.Bisbee 
13.Blackwater* 
14.Blue Ridge 
15.Buckeye Union 
16.Cambridge Academy* 
17.Chilchinbeto 
18.Chinle 
19.Concho 
20.Continental 
21.Coolidge 
22.Desert Choice* 
23.Destiny School* 
24.Dobson Academy* 
25.Douglas 
26.Excalibur Avalon* 
27.Florence 
28.Fountain Hills High School 
29.Ft. Thomas 
30.George Gervin Prep* 
31.Gila Bend 
32.Globe 
33.Grand Canyon 
34.Hackberry 
35.Harvest Prep* 
36.Hayden-Winkelman 
37.Heber-Overgaard 
38.Heritage Phoenix* 
39.Heritage Williams* 
40.Holbrook 
41.Hyder 
42.Imagine Coolidge* 
43.Joseph City 
44.Kingman 

45.Kirkland 
46.La Paloma Academy* 
47.Liberty 
48.Liberty Traditional Phoenix* 
49.Liberty Traditional Douglas* 
50.Littlefield 
51.Mayer 
52.Miami 
53.Midtown Primary* 
54.Millcreek (KY) 
55.Mobile  
56.Morenci 
57.Noah Webster* 
58.Oregon Community Unit 

School (IL) 
59.Owens Whitney 
60.Page 
61.Palominas 
62.Palo Verde 
63.Parker 
64.Payson 
65.Pima Partnership 
66.Pomerene 
67.Queen Creek 
68.Red Mesa 
69.Round Valley 
70.Saddle Mountain 
71.Sahuarita 
72.Second Mesa 
73.Seligman 
74.Show Low 
75.Sierra Vista 
76.Snowflake 
77.Somerton 
78.Sonoita  
79.Southgate* 
80.Stanfield 
81.St. David 
82.St. Johns 
83.Sun Valley* 
84.Superior 
85.Synergy Public School* 
86.Theodore Roosevelt 
87.Tolleson 

88.Tombstone 
89.Tonto Basin 
90.Topock 
91.Troy (ID) 
92.Tuba City 
93.Uinta County (WY) 
94.Vail 
95.Valentine 
96.Val Vista Academy* 
97.Vernon 
98.Victory Collegiate Academy* 
99.Wellton 
100.Western School of Science 

& Technology* 
101.Whitepine (ID) 
102.Willcox 
103.Williams 
104.Willow Creek* 
105.Winslow 
106.Young  
107.Yucca

Beyond Textbooks Partners - (As of 7/1/17)

= Charter School or Agency *


